Neptun kéd Extra scores
BGJ80Z
GL1PPO
PINHWY
UW1ZAJ
KWS5NAN
T3MS8LA
WHPP2C
GA4JMN
G1UEYP
FAEDSL
K1ML5A
KHIWFS
JFRNMM
E3LKFU
BW37LH
WOXWDA
F802XR
ALLA1Z
F80J6S
HDYL1C

DWTA1W
AK874M
CFJU15
GMQ9I0

Domestic company

Mahindra

Alahlieh
1,00 Hikma Pharmaceuticals
4,00 Telnet
IKCO
4,50 INDUS Motor
1,00 Carthage Cement

Nation Media Group
6,25 Socar
16,50 Zwack Unicum
0,50 Bamburi Cement
1,00 DTDC courier
Borsodi
2,50 Delice

Hmisho
7,00 Promotora de Cafe Colom
0,50
Larsen
Richter Gedeon
3,00 Pick n Pay
6,00 Monoprix Tunesia

2,00 Auchan

1,00 Goodwill
Richter
Showroomprivate
Wizzair

Multinational companies

TATA Motors

Flixbus

Bayer

Altra

Volkswagen

Toyota

Heidelberg Cement

CNN

British Petrol
Braun-Forman
Heidelberg Cement
Bluedart

Heineken

Danone

Mittal
Starbucks

Shapoorji Pallonj
Pfizer
Tesco
Tesco

Walmart
Spar
Novartis
Zalando
Ryanair

Offered mark

13
12
11
20
17
12

20

15
20
20 (5) excellent
18
14
18
12

18
20
11
14

15
20

20
12

16
11

54

exam scores

1
24
20
18
17
17
17

20

17

10
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20
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19
20
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Total

15
15

15
14
13

13

15

15

15

12
10
12

Mark

70,00 good (4)
65,00 good (4)
58,00 average (3)
71,00 excellent (5)
64,00 good (4)
60,00 average (3)
15,50 unsatisfied (1)
55,00 average (3)

0,00 unsatisfied (1)
36,00 unsatisfied (1)
81,25 excellent (5)
36,50 unsatisfied (1)
42,50 satisfied (2)
65,00 good (4)
42,00 satisfied (2)
69,50 good (4)

0,00 unsatisfied (1)
71,00 excellent (5)
62,00 good (4)
33,50 unsatisfied (1)
38,00 unsatisfied (1)

0,00 unsatisfied (1)
44,00 satisfied (2)
62,00 good (4)

unsatisfied (1)
unsatisfied (1)
unsatisfied (1)
unsatisfied (1)
58,00 average (3)
54,00 average (3)
57,00 average (3)



